
ROUND 01 MC STORO - GALAELLO MX1_MX2 - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 532 VALSECCHI M. 18:51.365
Tempo gara

1 1:55.213 14:44:12.070

2 1:53.553 14:46:05.623

3 1:51.535 14:47:57.158

4 1:50.847 14:49:48.005

5 1:50.924 14:51:38.929

6 1:51.453 14:53:30.382

7 1:51.774 14:55:22.156

8 1:52.534 14:57:14.690

9 1:52.313 14:59:07.003

10 1:52.747 15:00:59.750

 Po. 2 - # 498 PAVONI M. + 47.782
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.093 14:44:25.734

2 1:57.573 14:46:23.307

3 1:54.388 14:48:17.695

4 1:51.678 14:50:09.373

5 1:52.567 14:52:01.940

6 1:53.037 14:53:54.977

7 1:56.322 14:55:51.299

8 1:57.842 14:57:49.141

9 1:59.380 14:59:48.521

10 1:59.011 15:01:47.532

 Po. 3 - # 971 LANTSCHNER F. + 57.340
Dif. Primo

1 2:01.120 14:44:18.289

2 2:06.975 14:46:25.264

3 1:58.823 14:48:24.087

4 1:58.101 14:50:22.188

5 1:56.111 14:52:18.299

6 1:57.075 14:54:15.374

7 1:56.600 14:56:11.974

8 1:54.862 14:58:06.836

9 1:54.903 15:00:01.739

10 1:55.351 15:01:57.090

 Po. 4 - # 192 AUER T. + 1:02.019
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.967 14:44:26.184

2 2:00.903 14:46:27.087

3 2:00.117 14:48:27.204

4 1:58.138 14:50:25.342

5 1:57.271 14:52:22.613

6 1:54.854 14:54:17.467

7 1:56.642 14:56:14.109

8 1:56.328 14:58:10.437

9 1:55.292 15:00:05.729

10 1:56.040 15:02:01.769

 Po. 5 - # 810 PASQUALOTTO L.+ 1:05.902
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.177 14:44:24.864

2 2:01.032 14:46:25.896

3 1:59.701 14:48:25.597

4 1:57.304 14:50:22.901

5 1:56.522 14:52:19.423

6 1:56.777 14:54:16.200

7 1:56.379 14:56:12.579

8 1:57.118 14:58:09.697

9 1:56.549 15:00:06.246

10 1:59.406 15:02:05.652

 Po. 6 - # 103 LUNARDI E. + 1:09.948
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.111 14:44:21.117

2 2:00.586 14:46:21.703

3 2:00.330 14:48:22.033

4 1:58.068 14:50:20.101

5 1:57.592 14:52:17.693

6 1:57.290 14:54:14.983

7 1:56.230 14:56:11.213

8 1:58.051 14:58:09.264

9 2:00.073 15:00:09.337

10 2:00.361 15:02:09.698

 Po. 7 - # 54 BELOTTI A. + 1:15.456
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.012 14:44:32.989

2 2:02.847 14:46:35.836

3 1:58.465 14:48:34.301

4 1:56.543 14:50:30.844

5 1:58.069 14:52:28.913

6 1:57.635 14:54:26.548

7 1:58.164 14:56:24.712

8 1:56.348 14:58:21.060

9 1:57.581 15:00:18.641

10 1:56.565 15:02:15.206

 Po. 8 - # 57 WOHLFARTER M.+ 1:16.674
Dif. Primo

1 2:05.633 14:44:22.912

2 2:01.553 14:46:24.465

3 2:00.379 14:48:24.844

4 1:59.776 14:50:24.620

5 2:01.068 14:52:25.688

6 2:00.189 14:54:25.877

7 1:58.198 14:56:24.075

8 1:58.276 14:58:22.351

9 1:57.131 15:00:19.482

10 1:56.942 15:02:16.424

 Po. 9 - # 861 SIMONI M. + 1:20.144
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.541 14:44:23.472

2 2:03.303 14:46:26.775

3 2:01.082 14:48:27.857

4 1:58.637 14:50:26.494

5 1:59.759 14:52:26.253

6 1:58.581 14:54:24.834

7 2:00.621 14:56:25.455

8 1:57.464 14:58:22.919

9 1:58.202 15:00:21.121

10 1:58.773 15:02:19.894

 Po. 10 - # 485 CORRADO M. + 1:26.079
Dif. Primo

1 1:59.863 14:44:16.902

2 2:01.744 14:46:18.646

3 2:01.991 14:48:20.637

4 2:01.203 14:50:21.840

5 2:03.480 14:52:25.320

6 1:58.510 14:54:23.830

7 2:03.467 14:56:27.297

8 1:59.679 14:58:26.976

9 2:01.060 15:00:28.036

10 1:57.793 15:02:25.829

 Po. 11 - # 256 RIGHETTI N. + 1:26.551
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.608 14:44:21.734

2 2:01.997 14:46:23.731

3 1:59.710 14:48:23.441

4 2:00.664 14:50:24.105

5 2:00.481 14:52:24.586

6 1:57.223 14:54:21.809

7 2:13.105 14:56:34.914

8 1:59.035 14:58:33.949

9 1:56.947 15:00:30.896

10 1:55.405 15:02:26.301

 Po. 12 - # 117 CARIOLATO N.+ 1:27.013
Dif. Primo

1 2:11.720 14:44:29.137

2 2:03.555 14:46:32.692

3 2:01.916 14:48:34.608

4 2:01.355 14:50:35.963

5 2:01.181 14:52:37.144

6 2:00.067 14:54:37.211

7 1:59.021 14:56:36.232

8 1:58.656 14:58:34.888

9 1:56.646 15:00:31.534

10 1:55.229 15:02:26.763

 Po. 13 - # 49 MAZZOCCO D. + 1:45.216
Dif. Primo

1 2:17.511 14:44:34.693

2 2:02.138 14:46:36.831

3 2:03.741 14:48:40.572

4 2:02.144 14:50:42.716

5 2:01.681 14:52:44.397

6 2:00.557 14:54:44.954

7 1:59.839 14:56:44.793

8 2:00.254 14:58:45.047

9 2:00.014 15:00:45.061

10 1:59.905 15:02:44.966

Fastest lap: 1:50.847 
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ROUND 01 MC STORO - GALAELLO MX1_MX2 - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 14 - # 851 MANENTI M. + 1:45.677
Dif. Primo

1 2:34.149 14:44:50.792

2 2:00.917 14:46:51.709

3 2:00.804 14:48:52.513

4 1:59.360 14:50:51.873

5 2:01.394 14:52:53.267

6 1:57.664 14:54:50.931

7 1:57.329 14:56:48.260

8 1:57.678 14:58:45.938

9 1:59.504 15:00:45.442

10 1:59.985 15:02:45.427

 Po. 15 - # 94 ZATTONI D. + 1:46.579
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.242 14:44:32.061

2 2:05.489 14:46:37.550

3 2:03.496 14:48:41.046

4 2:01.071 14:50:42.117

5 2:00.790 14:52:42.907

6 2:00.798 14:54:43.705

7 1:59.836 14:56:43.541

8 2:00.336 14:58:43.877

9 2:00.771 15:00:44.648

10 2:01.681 15:02:46.329

 Po. 16 - # 173 FALSER G. + 2:00.493
Dif. Primo

1 2:19.465 14:44:37.325

2 2:02.816 14:46:40.141

3 2:01.791 14:48:41.932

4 2:01.265 14:50:43.197

5 2:01.639 14:52:44.836

6 2:00.531 14:54:45.367

7 2:00.413 14:56:45.780

8 1:59.814 14:58:45.594

9 2:01.650 15:00:47.244

10 2:12.999 15:03:00.243

 Po. 17 - # 846 ZENI A. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.150 14:44:31.044

2 2:07.065 14:46:38.109

3 2:06.173 14:48:44.282

4 2:04.459 14:50:48.741

5 2:03.972 14:52:52.713

6 2:04.565 14:54:57.278

7 2:06.486 14:57:03.764

8 2:04.948 14:59:08.712

9 2:03.815 15:01:12.527

 Po. 18 - # 490 GANZETTI M. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:24.236 14:44:41.961

2 2:06.157 14:46:48.118

3 2:04.193 14:48:52.311

4 2:05.413 14:50:57.724

5 2:03.581 14:53:01.305

6 2:03.224 14:55:04.529

7 2:03.028 14:57:07.557

8 2:02.239 14:59:09.796

9 2:03.690 15:01:13.486

 Po. 19 - # 371 AGOSTI D. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.652 14:44:30.035

2 2:06.075 14:46:36.110

3 2:06.306 14:48:42.416

4 2:06.015 14:50:48.431

5 2:08.649 14:52:57.080

6 2:06.302 14:55:03.382

7 2:03.499 14:57:06.881

8 2:04.961 14:59:11.842

9 2:03.741 15:01:15.583

 Po. 20 - # 16 GALVAGNI M. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.107 14:44:30.627

2 2:23.013 14:46:53.640

3 2:03.678 14:48:57.318

4 2:03.914 14:51:01.232

5 2:03.402 14:53:04.634

6 2:05.848 14:55:10.482

7 2:08.283 14:57:18.765

8 2:05.606 14:59:24.371

9 2:02.530 15:01:26.901

 Po. 21 - # 388 CANETTI A. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:24.106 14:44:44.563

2 2:13.813 14:46:58.376

3 2:06.709 14:49:05.085

4 2:06.559 14:51:11.644

5 2:06.988 14:53:18.632

6 2:04.597 14:55:23.229

7 2:02.137 14:57:25.366

8 2:01.099 14:59:26.465

9 2:01.342 15:01:27.807

 Po. 22 - # 147 GATTI D. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:08.142 14:44:27.985

2 2:02.493 14:46:30.478

3 2:00.176 14:48:30.654

4 1:59.367 14:50:30.021

5 1:57.398 14:52:27.419

6 1:59.853 14:54:27.272

7 1:58.908 14:56:26.180

8 1:57.962 14:58:24.142

9 3:05.308 15:01:29.450

 Po. 23 - # 89 CERON D. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:27.213 14:44:45.556

2 2:11.975 14:46:57.531

3 2:09.474 14:49:07.005

4 2:05.581 14:51:12.586

5 2:05.126 14:53:17.712

6 2:03.534 14:55:21.246

7 2:05.205 14:57:26.451

8 2:04.581 14:59:31.032

9 2:05.187 15:01:36.219

 Po. 24 - # 808 IORI G. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:20.894 14:44:39.116

2 2:08.230 14:46:47.346

3 2:08.585 14:48:55.931

4 2:08.813 14:51:04.744

5 2:08.420 14:53:13.164

6 2:07.714 14:55:20.878

7 2:08.123 14:57:29.001

8 2:06.548 14:59:35.549

9 2:05.219 15:01:40.768

 Po. 25 - # 29 ROSSI M. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:32.514 14:44:49.962

2 2:14.477 14:47:04.439

3 2:10.902 14:49:15.341

4 2:09.860 14:51:25.201

5 2:06.913 14:53:32.114

6 2:05.765 14:55:37.879

7 2:03.077 14:57:40.956

8 2:02.660 14:59:43.616

9 2:00.451 15:01:44.067

 Po. 26 - # 294 PAROLARI C. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.648 14:44:36.613

2 2:07.961 14:46:44.574

3 2:09.689 14:48:54.263

4 2:12.163 14:51:06.426

5 2:09.292 14:53:15.718

6 2:16.084 14:55:31.802

7 2:05.606 14:57:37.408

8 2:05.545 14:59:42.953

9 2:09.864 15:01:52.817

 Po. 27 - # 869 BAZZANI A. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:30.778 14:44:49.529

2 2:18.309 14:47:07.838

3 2:14.027 14:49:21.865

4 2:11.835 14:51:33.700

5 2:08.655 14:53:42.355

6 2:06.290 14:55:48.645

7 2:08.653 14:57:57.298

8 2:05.954 15:00:03.252

9 2:04.757 15:02:08.009

Fastest lap: 1:50.847 
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ROUND 01 MC STORO - GALAELLO MX1_MX2 - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 28 - # 742 CARPI M. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.821 14:44:26.701

2 2:02.352 14:46:29.053

3 1:59.576 14:48:28.629

4 2:00.666 14:50:29.295

5 2:03.474 14:52:32.769

6 2:18.648 14:54:51.417

7 2:26.713 14:57:18.130

8 2:30.902 14:59:49.032

9 2:33.749 15:02:22.781

 Po. 29 - # 462 MARINI A. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:45.859 14:45:04.468

2 2:13.194 14:47:17.662

3 2:13.755 14:49:31.417

4 2:12.511 14:51:43.928

5 2:09.358 14:53:53.286

6 2:11.040 14:56:04.326

7 2:13.306 14:58:17.632

8 2:17.335 15:00:34.967

9 2:09.454 15:02:44.421

 Po. 30 - # 653 RIZZARDI M. + 3 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.661 14:44:24.069

2 1:58.720 14:46:22.789

3 1:56.870 14:48:19.659

4 1:54.698 14:50:14.357

5 1:54.677 14:52:09.034

6 1:55.676 14:54:04.710

7 2:27.769 14:56:32.479

Fastest lap: 1:50.847 
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